
	
  
	
  
	
  

Resultado	
  Final	
  do	
  Processo	
  Seletivo	
  para	
  alunos	
  de	
  Mestrado	
  Turma	
  2016-­‐2017	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Inscrição	
   Nome	
  
Conhecimentos	
  
Especificos	
   Inglês	
   CV	
   MÉDIA	
   COLOCAÇÃO	
  

80599 Ana Alice de Aquino  9,9	
   9	
   7,8	
   90,00	
   1	
  
80204 Denis Dantas Silva 10	
   7,5	
   8	
   86,50	
   2	
  
80415 Je ́ssica Teixeira Jales  9,5	
   8	
   7,75	
   85,25	
   3	
  
80816 Camila M. Gomes Moraes  8,7	
   9	
   7,25	
   83,55	
   4	
  
80264 Leandro Gurgel de Medeiros  8,7	
   9,5	
   6,7	
   83,40	
   5	
  
80789 Brenda E. Bizerra Alves  8,38	
   9,5	
   6,6	
   81,82	
   6	
  
80398 Hanally W. Bezerra Pereira  8,9	
   7	
   6,85	
   77,15	
   7	
  
80684 Jullietti M. de Oliveira Galva ̃o  7,45	
   8	
   6,9	
   74,50	
   8	
  
80766 Ma ́rjore Lorena M. Silva  7	
   7,5	
   7,25	
   72,25	
   9	
  
80097 Marcelo Henrique M. Silva  8,2	
   7	
   5,8	
   71,20	
   10	
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